
Inmarsat (NZD)
Retail Price List

Inmarsat Handset Product Code RRP (ex GST) RRP (inc GST)

IsatPhone 2 IN-IN-HS-ISAT2 $1,719 $1,976.85

Inmarsat Handset Accessories Product Code RRP (ex GST) RRP (inc GST)

Spare Battery - IsatPhone 2 
Holster - IsatPhone 2
Holster - isatPhone PRO
AC Wall Charger - IsatPhone 2 and Pro
Car Charger -  IsatPhone 2 and Pro   
Micro USB cable  -  IsatPhone 2 and Pro
Wired hands-free headset - IsatPhone 2 and Pro  
Wrist strap  - IsatPhone 2 and Pro 
Single Bay Battery Charger - IsatPhone Pro 
(includes a single bay charger base and one charger)
tray for IsatPhone Pro battery)
Battery Charger Tray -  IsatPhone Pro
Single Bay Battery Charger Base 

IN-IN-BAT-ISAT2
IN-IN-CASE-ISAT2
IN-IN-CASE-ISATPRO
IN-IN-ACDC-ISAT
IN-IN-AUTO-ISAT
IN-IN-USB-ISAT
IN-IN-HFHS-ISAT
IN-IN-STRAP-ISAT
IN-IN-CHG1-ISATPRO

PS-IN-BATCT-ISATPRO
PS-ALL-CHGB-1

$149
$69
$39
$69
$39
$10
$22
$5
$319

$105
$265

$171.35
$79.35
$44.85
$79.35
$44.85
$11.50
$25.30
$5.75
$366.85

$120.75
$304.75

Inmarsat Beam Docking Station for IsatPhone 2 Product Code RRP (ex GST) RRP (inc GST)

Beam IsatDock2 Drive Hands Free Car Kit 
(incl. Mag Active Antenna +6m cable kit + IsatDock2 adapter) for IsatPhone 2
Beam IsatDock2 Pro Docking Unit with RJ11 
(incl. Passive Antenna +10m cable kit + IsatDock2 adapter) for IsatPhone 2
Beam IsatDock2 Marine Docking Unit with RJ11 
(incl. Active Maritime Antenna + 18.5 m cable kit + IsatDock2 adapter) for IsatPhone 2
Beam IsatDock2 Pro Docking Unit with RJ11 (incl. ISD710 Active Antenna) for IsatPhone 2
Beam Isatdock - Marine Active antenna ISD710
Beam IsatDock/Oceana 6m Active Antenna Cable
Beam IsatDock/Oceana 13m Active Antenna Cable
Beam IsatDock/Oceana 18.5m Active Antenna Cable
Beam IsatDock/Oceana 31m Active Antenna Cable
Beam IsatDock/Oceana 40m Active Antenna Cable
Beam IsatDock/Oceana 60m Active Antenna Cable

BM-IN-HF-ISDDAM2

BM-IN-DK-ISDPPD2

BM-IN-MABDL-ISAT2

BM-IN-DK-ISDPAD2
BM-IN-AN-ISD710
BM-IN-CAB-ISD932
BM-IN-CAB-ISD933
BM-IN-CAB-ISD934
BM-IN-CAB-ISD935
BM-IN-CAB-ISD938
BM-IN-CAB-ISD943

$4,460

$3,734

$5,037

$3,930
$1,946
$210
$347
$650
$1,132
$1,501
$3,954

$5,129

$4,294.10

$5,792.55

$4,519.50
$2,237.90
$241.50
$399.05
$747.50
$1,301.80
$1,726.15
$4,547.10

Inmarsat IsatHub Accessories Product Code RRP (ex GST) RRP (inc GST)

Spare Battery - IsatHub
AC Wall Charger - IsatHub
Car Charger - IsatHub

AV-IN-BAT-ISAVI
AV-IN-ACDC-ISAVI
AV-IN-AUTO-ISAVI

$499
$229
$199

$573.85
$263.35
$228.85

Inmarsat BGAN M2M Terminal Product Code RRP (ex GST) RRP (inc GST)

Cobham 540 One Piece Terminal (includes pole mount kit).
Cobham Explorer 540 bundled with cellular modem
Hughes 9502-1 Piece Terminal
Hughes 9502-2 Piece Terminal (includes Hughes 9502 Modem (indoor unit), 10m RF cable, 
Class 2 External Antenna).
Addvalue Sabre Ranger 5000 Terminal

CO-IN-TE-E540
CO-IN-TE-E540LTE
HU-IN-TE-9502_1
HU-IN-TE-9502_2

AV-IN-TE-SR5000

$4,730
$5,550
$4,500
$3,200

$4,530

$5,439.50
$6,382.50
$5,175
$3,680

$5,209.50

Inmarsat BGAN Terminal Product Code RRP (ex GST) RRP (inc GST)

Cobham Explorer 510 Terminal (Terminal, battery, power adaptor, USB to ETH cable, Soft bag, 
manual)
Cobham Explorer 710 Terminal (Terminal, Antenna, battery, power adaptor, USB to ETH cable, 
Ant Cable, Soft case, manual)
Cobham Explorer 323 System (Integrated Terminal and Antenna, Hybrid cable (6m) for 12/24V 
DC power and Ethernet , manual)
Cobham Explorer 325 System (Transceiver, Antenna (magnetic mount), Power cable (6m), 
Eth cable (2m), Antenna cable (2.7m), IP handset), manual)
Cobham Explorer 727 System (Transceiver, Antenna, Antenna mnt kit, Power cable (6m), 
Eth cable (5m), Antenna cable (2.7m + 8m), IP handset), manual)
Hughes 920M Terminal (Terminal, battery, ACDC power adaptor, ETH cable)

CO-IN-TE-E510

CO-IN-TE-E710

CO-IN-TE-E323

CO-IN-TE-E325

CO-IN-TE-E727

HU-IN-TE-9202M

$5,673

$15,275

$7,907

$13,482

$26,230

$5,720

$6,523.95

$17,566.25

$9,093.05

$15,504.30

$30,164.50

$6,578

PIV-NZ-INM-RET-PRI-LIST-V1.5

Price List

Prices are effective as of 01 March 2024 and are subject to change.

0508 882 448    |     pivotel.co.nz



Inmarsat (NZD)
Retail Price List

Price List

PIV-NZ-INM-RET-PRI-LIST-V1.5

Prices are effective as of 01 March 2024 and are subject to change.

0508 882 448    |     pivotel.co.nz

Inmarsat BGAN M2M Accessories Product Code RRP (ex GST) RRP (inc GST)

9502-2 IDU Mounting Strap (Used for permanently mounting the 9502 modem/indoor unit).
Basic fixed mount kit for Hughes 9502-2 external antenna or Hughes 9502-1 (includes fixed 
mount stand, azimuth mount bracket, ground cable level, installation guide).
Azimuth Mount Bracket for 1.6” Pole
Addvalue Sabre Ranger 5000 Mounting Kit

HU-IN-STRAP-9502-2
HU-IN-ANMT-9502
HU-IN-ANMT-
BRAC-9502
AV-IN-TEMT-SR5000

$60
$545
$220

$420

$69
$626.75
$253

$483

Inmarsat BGAN Accessories Product Code RRP (ex GST) RRP (inc GST)

Cobham Explorer Car Charger Cable for E510/710
Cobham Explorer 710 Lithium Ion Battery
Cobham Explorer 710 10M Antenna Cable
Cobham Explorer Connection Box
Cobham Explorer 323 Magnetic Mount
Cobham Explorer 323 15M Hybrid 24VDC-ETH Cable
Hughes 9202M Terminal Battery
Cobham Explorer Power Supply for E510/710

CO-IN-AUTO-E
CO-IN-BAT-E710
CO-IN-CAB-E710-10
CO-IN-CONNBOX-EPLR
CO-IN-MAGMT-E323
CO-IN-CAB-E323-15
HU-IN-BAT-9202M
CO-IN-ACDC-E

$175
POA
$289
$269
$414
$306
$399
$217

$201.25
POA
$332.35
$309.35
$476.10
$351.90
$458.85
$249.55

Inmarsat Fleet One and Fleet Broadband Terminal Product Code RRP (ex GST) RRP (inc GST)

Cobham Inmarsat Sailor Fleet One
Cobham Inmarsat Sailor Fleet One terminal with IP handset
Cobham Inmarsat Sailor Fleet Broadband 150 without IP handset, 10M cable, no power supply
(excluding freight)
Cobham Inmarsat Sailor Fleet Broadband 250 without IP handset, no RF cable, no power 
supply (excluding freight)
Cobham Inmarsat Sailor Fleet Broadband 500 without IP handset, no RF cable, no power 
supply (excluding freight)

CO-IN-TE-SLF1
CO-IN-BDL-SLF1
CO-IN-TE-SLFB150

CO-IN-TE-SLFB250

CO-IN-TE-SLFB500

$5,180
$6,670
$10,518

$11,676

$21,047

$5,957
$7,670.50
$12,095.70

$13,427.40

$24,204.05

Inmarsat Fleet One and Fleet Broadband Accessories Product Code RRP (ex GST) RRP (inc GST)

Cobham IP handset, suitable for Sailor FleetOne, FB
SAILOR 6080 AC/DC Power Supply 300W/28V DC
Tray for wall mounting of SAILOR 6080 AC/DC Power Supply 300W/28V DC
SAILOR N163S AC/DC Power Supply 24V DC 7A
SAILOR Cable Support Kit, Basic

SAILOR Cable Support Kit, Extended
SAILOR Mast Mount Kit
SAILOR Fleet One data switch/ data connection status kit
SAILOR FleetOne/FB250 10m cable (TNC/TNC)
SAILOR FB250 25m cable (TNC/TNC)
SAILOR FB500 Coax 30m Cable, Double screened (N/TNC)

CO-IN-IPHS-SL
CO-IN-ACDC-SL
CO-IN-ACDCMT-SL
CO-IN-ACDC-N163S-SL
CO-ALL-CABSUP-BA-
SIC
CO-ALL-CABSUP-EXT
CO-IN-ANMT-F1/FBB
CO-IN-DATASWT-SL
CO-IN-DATASWT-SL
CO-IN-CAB-SL-25
CO-IN-CAB-SL-30

$1,580
$1,279
$234
$726
$419

$934
$665
$319
$336
$664
$936

$1,817
$1,470.85
$269.10
$834.90
$481.85

$1,074.10
$764.75
$366.85
$386.40
$763.60
$1,076.40


