## Inmarsat (NZD) Retail Price List



## **Price List**

		Price	List
Inmarsat Handset	Product Code	RRP (ex GST)	RRP (inc GST)
IsatPhone 2	IN-IN-HS-ISAT2	\$1,719	\$1,976.85
Inmarsat Handset Accessories	Product Code	RRP (ex GST)	RRP (inc GST)
Spare Battery - IsatPhone 2	IN-IN-BAT-ISAT2	\$149	\$171.35
Holster - IsatPhone 2	IN-IN-CASE-ISAT2	\$69	\$79.35
Holster - isatPhone PRO	IN-IN-CASE-ISATPRO	\$39	\$44.85
AC Wall Charger - IsatPhone 2 and Pro	IN-IN-ACDC-ISAT	\$69	\$79.35
Car Charger - IsatPhone 2 and Pro	IN-IN-AUTO-ISAT	\$39	\$44.85
Micro USB cable - IsatPhone 2 and Pro	IN-IN-USB-ISAT	\$10	\$11.50
Wired hands-free headset - IsatPhone 2 and Pro	IN-IN-HFHS-ISAT	\$22	\$25.30
Wrist strap - IsatPhone 2 and Pro	IN-IN-STRAP-ISAT	\$5	\$5.75
Single Bay Battery Charger - IsatPhone Pro	IN-IN-CHG1-ISATPRO	\$319	\$366.85
(includes a single bay charger base and one charger)			
tray for IsatPhone Pro battery)			
Battery Charger Tray - IsatPhone Pro	PS-IN-BATCT-ISATPRO	\$105	\$120.75
Single Bay Battery Charger Base	PS-ALL-CHGB-1	\$265	\$304.75
Inmarsat Beam Docking Station for IsatPhone 2	Product Code	RRP (ex GST)	RRP (inc GST)
Beam IsatDock2 Drive Hands Free Car Kit	BM-IN-HF-ISDDAM2	\$4,460	\$5,129
(incl. Mag Active Antenna +6m cable kit + IsatDock2 adapter) for IsatPhone 2			
Beam IsatDock2 Pro Docking Unit with RJ11	BM-IN-DK-ISDPPD2	\$3,734	\$4,294.10
(incl. Passive Antenna +10m cable kit + IsatDock2 adapter) for IsatPhone 2			
Beam IsatDock2 Marine Docking Unit with RJ11	BM-IN-MABDL-ISAT2	\$5,037	\$5,792.55
(incl. Active Maritime Antenna + 18.5 m cable kit + IsatDock2 adapter) for IsatPhone 2			
Beam IsatDock2 Pro Docking Unit with RJ11 (incl. ISD710 Active Antenna) for IsatPhone 2	BM-IN-DK-ISDPAD2	\$3,930	\$4,519.50
Beam Isatdock - Marine Active antenna ISD710	BM-IN-AN-ISD710	\$1,946	\$2,237.90
Beam IsatDock/Oceana 6m Active Antenna Cable	BM-IN-CAB-ISD932	\$210	\$241.50
Beam IsatDock/Oceana 13m Active Antenna Cable	BM-IN-CAB-ISD933	\$347	\$399.05
Beam IsatDock/Oceana 18.5m Active Antenna Cable	BM-IN-CAB-ISD934	\$650	\$747.50
Beam IsatDock/Oceana 31m Active Antenna Cable	BM-IN-CAB-ISD935	\$1,132	\$1,301.80
Beam IsatDock/Oceana 40m Active Antenna Cable	BM-IN-CAB-ISD938	\$1,501	\$1,726.15
Beam IsatDock/Oceana 60m Active Antenna Cable	BM-IN-CAB-ISD943	\$3,954	\$4,547.10
Inmarsat IsatHub Accessories	Product Code	RRP (ex GST)	RRP (inc GST)
Spare Battery - IsatHub	AV-IN-BAT-ISAVI	\$499	\$573.85
AC Wall Charger - IsatHub	AV-IN-ACDC-ISAVI	\$229	\$263.35
Car Charger - IsatHub	AV-IN-AUTO-ISAVI	\$199	\$228.85
Inmarsat BGAN M2M Terminal	Product Code	RRP (ex GST)	RRP (inc GST)
Cobham 540 One Piece Terminal (includes pole mount kit).	CO-IN-TE-E540	\$4,730	\$5,439.50
Cobham Explorer 540 bundled with cellular modem	CO-IN-TE-E540LTE	\$5,550	\$6,382.50
Hughes 9502-1 Piece Terminal	HU-IN-TE-9502_1	\$4,500	\$5,175
Hughes 9502-2 Piece Terminal (includes Hughes 9502 Modem (indoor unit), 10m RF cable,	HU-IN-TE-9502_2	\$3,200	\$3,680
Class 2 External Antenna).			
Addvalue Sabre Ranger 5000 Terminal	AV-IN-TE-SR5000	\$4,530	\$5,209.50
Inmarsat BGAN Terminal	Product Code	RRP (ex GST)	RRP (inc GST)
Cobham Explorer 510 Terminal (Terminal, battery, power adaptor, USB to ETH cable, Soft bag,	CO-IN-TE-E510	\$5,673	\$6,523.95
manual)  Cobham Explorer 710 Terminal (Terminal, Antenna, battery, power adaptor, USB to ETH cable,	CO-IN-TE-E710	\$15,275	\$17,566.25
Ant Cable, Soft case, manual)	35	ψ.5,275	2,030.20
Cobham Explorer 323 System (Integrated Terminal and Antenna, Hybrid cable (6m) for 12/24V	CO-IN-TE-E323	\$7,907	\$9,093.05
DC power and Ethernet , manual)		Ţ.,,,,,,,,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Cobham Explorer 325 System (Transceiver, Antenna (magnetic mount), Power cable (6m),	CO-IN-TE-E325	\$13,482	\$15,504.30
Eth cable (2m), Antenna cable (2.7m), IP handset), manual)		, .,	, ,,==
Cobham Explorer 727 System (Transceiver, Antenna, Antenna mnt kit, Power cable (6m),	CO-IN-TE-E727	\$26,230	\$30,164.50
Eth cable (5m), Antenna cable (2.7m + 8m), IP handset), manual)		7,	, ,
Hughes 920M Terminal (Terminal, battery, ACDC power adaptor, ETH cable)	HU-IN-TE-9202M	\$5,720	\$6,578

## Inmarsat (NZD) Retail Price List



## **Price List**

Inmarsat BGAN M2M Accessories	Product Code	RRP (ex GST)	RRP (inc GST)
9502-2 IDU Mounting Strap (Used for permanently mounting the 9502 modem/indoor unit).	HU-IN-STRAP-9502-2	\$60	\$69
Basic fixed mount kit for Hughes 9502-2 external antenna or Hughes 9502-1 (includes fixed	HU-IN-ANMT-9502	\$545	\$626.75
mount stand, azimuth mount bracket, ground cable level, installation guide).	HU-IN-ANMT-	\$220	\$253
Azimuth Mount Bracket for 1.6" Pole	BRAC-9502		
Addvalue Sabre Ranger 5000 Mounting Kit	AV-IN-TEMT-SR5000	\$420	\$483
Inmarsat BGAN Accessories	Product Code	RRP (ex GST)	RRP (inc GST)
Cobham Explorer Car Charger Cable for E510/710	CO-IN-AUTO-E	\$175	\$201.25
Cobham Explorer 710 Lithium Ion Battery	CO-IN-BAT-E710	POA	POA
Cobham Explorer 710 10M Antenna Cable	CO-IN-CAB-E710-10	\$289	\$332.35
Cobham Explorer Connection Box	CO-IN-CONNBOX-EPLR	\$269	\$309.35
Cobham Explorer 323 Magnetic Mount	CO-IN-MAGMT-E323	\$414	\$476.10
Cobham Explorer 323 15M Hybrid 24VDC-ETH Cable	CO-IN-CAB-E323-15	\$306	\$351.90
Hughes 9202M Terminal Battery	HU-IN-BAT-9202M	\$399	\$458.85
Cobham Explorer Power Supply for E510/710	CO-IN-ACDC-E	\$217	\$249.55
Inmarsat Fleet One and Fleet Broadband Terminal	Product Code	RRP (ex GST)	RRP (inc GST)
Cobham Inmarsat Sailor Fleet One	CO-IN-TE-SLF1	\$5,180	\$5,957
Cobham Inmarsat Sailor Fleet One terminal with IP handset	CO-IN-BDL-SLF1	\$6,670	\$7,670.50
Cobham Inmarsat Sailor Fleet Broadband 150 without IP handset, 10M cable, no power supply	CO-IN-TE-SLFB150	\$10,518	\$12,095.70
(excluding freight)			
Cobham Inmarsat Sailor Fleet Broadband 250 without IP handset, no RF cable, no power	CO-IN-TE-SLFB250	\$11,676	\$13,427.40
supply (excluding freight)			
Cobham Inmarsat Sailor Fleet Broadband 500 without IP handset, no RF cable, no power	CO-IN-TE-SLFB500	\$21,047	\$24,204.05
supply (excluding freight)			
Inmarsat Fleet One and Fleet Broadband Accessories	Product Code	RRP (ex GST)	RRP (inc GST)
Cobham IP handset, suitable for Sailor FleetOne, FB	CO-IN-IPHS-SL	\$1,580	\$1,817
SAILOR 6080 AC/DC Power Supply 300W/28V DC	CO-IN-ACDC-SL	\$1,279	\$1,470.85
Tray for wall mounting of SAILOR 6080 AC/DC Power Supply 300W/28V DC	CO-IN-ACDCMT-SL	\$234	\$269.10
SAILOR N163S AC/DC Power Supply 24V DC 7A	CO-IN-ACDC-N163S-SL	\$726	\$834.90
SAILOR Cable Support Kit, Basic	CO-ALL-CABSUP-BA-	\$419	\$481.85
	SIC		
SAILOR Cable Support Kit, Extended	CO-ALL-CABSUP-EXT	\$934	\$1,074.10
SAILOR Mast Mount Kit	CO-IN-ANMT-F1/FBB	\$665	\$764.75
SAILOR Fleet One data switch/ data connection status kit	CO-IN-DATASWT-SL	\$319	\$366.85
SAILOR FleetOne/FB250 10m cable (TNC/TNC)	CO-IN-DATASWT-SL	\$336	\$386.40
SAILOR FB250 25m cable (TNC/TNC)	CO-IN-CAB-SL-25	\$664	\$763.60